42
60
A
_0
00
-6
85
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves

FEMALE
S
Ordering Key
Pressure Adaptors: Optional Accessories for Type 4260A…
• 7/16-20 UNF male to 1/4 NPT male 6570
• 7/16-20 UNF male to 7/16-20 UNF male 6572
• 7/16-20 UNF male to 1/8-27 NPT male 6574
Electrical Connector: Optional Accessories for Type 4260A…
• Din 43650A Hirschman, mating connector 1500A89
• MIL-C26482 Amphenol, mating connector 1500A90
Type 4260A        
Output Type
See table 1
(pg. 7)
[A-Z]
[1-8]
Certification (Optional)
none 0
Calibration certificate
(supplied with premium)
1
Premium accuracy with cert 2
IS Zone 0 A
nL Zone 2 B
IS Zone 0 Premium C
nL Zone 2 Premium D
Electrical Connector
Integral cable A
MIL-C-26482 B
MIL-DTL-38999 C
DIN 43650A D
LUMBERG M12 E
Cable Length
None 00
Specify length in feet
(integer 1-9 nom.)
Wiring Options
See table 2 (pg. 9-11) [A-W}
©2007…2012, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
e-
06
.1
1
Pressure Units
PSI A
BAR B
KPA C
TORR D
INHg (0 °C) E
MMHg (0 °C) F
INH20 (4 °C) G
MH20 (4 °C) H
Range (barA)
0,80 … 1,2
(BAROMETRIC ONLY)
6D0
1 15
2 30
3,1 45
3,4 50
4 60
5 75
7 100
10 150
15 200
20 300
35 500
50 750
70 1K0
100 1K5
140 2K0

Piezoresistive Pressure Sensors for Automotive R&D, Test Applications, Type 4260/62A…
Page 6/12
Ordering Key
Pressure Adaptors: Optional Accessories for Type 4262A…
• 7/16-20 UNF male to 1/4 NPT male 6570
• 7/16-20 UNF male to 7/16-20 UNF male 6572
• 7/16-20 UNF male to 1/8-27 NPT male 6574
Electrical Connector: Optional Accessories for Type 4262A…
• Din 43650A Hirschman, mating connector 1500A89
• MIL-C26482 Amphenol, mating connector 1500A90
Pressure Connector
7/16-20 UNF female.
SAE J1926
A
1/4-18 NPT male B
1/4-18 NPT female C
1/4 AN 7/16-20 UNF
male, Class 2A, to SAE
J514
D
G1/4 BSP female E
G1/4B BSP male F
1/8-27 NPT male G
7/16-20 UNF male
bulkhead (1/4 pipe)
H
1/8-27 NPT male
bulkhead G1/4B
I
1/4 AN bulkhead (7/16-
20 UNF Class 2A, male to
SAE J514)
J
7/16-20  UNJF, Class 3A,
male to AS 4395 (for-
merly MS 33656-04)
K
M10x1 male L
7/16-20 UNF male,
SAE J1926
M
1/8-27 NPT female N
G1/4B BSP male, 60°
Internal
P
G 1/2 B BSP MALE R
1/2-20 UNJF-3B,
FEMALE
S
Type 4262A        
Output Type
See table 1
(pg. 7)
[A-Z]
[1-8]
Certification (Optional)
none 0
Calibration certificate
(supplied with premium)
1
Premium accuracy cert 3) 2
IS Zone 0 A
nL Zone 2 B
IS Zone 0 Premium 3) C
nL Zone 2 Premium 3) D
Electrical Connector
Integral cable A
MIL-C-26482 B
MIL-DTL-38999 C
DIN 43650A D
LUMBERG M12 E
Cable Length
None 00